
September 2018Monthly Speed Distribution for
Idaho Transportation Department

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00196
Canyon
U Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
3
3

I-84  0.4 Mi. NW of US-20 IC #25

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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60-65 5,899
15.73%
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19.65%
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5%

3,401
29.01%
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***Statistics shown are an average for the month rounded to an integer-Due to rounding, lanes or directions may not always
add up.
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